)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7736

Division: 17UB 2nd EAST1

Date: Friday, March 24, 2023
Home: o6 (17U) NCFC Red South

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: mp2-T

Time: 7:15 pMm

Away: 06 (17U) WFC Boca

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
06 (17U) NCFC Red South
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

010
011
012
014
016
017
019
020
021
022
027
004
045
046
005
006
066
007
008
009

SIGNATURE CELL

06 (17U) WFC Boca

Name

Kael Jahn

Sabri Uckan

Brendan Reeves

Ali Hazari

Everett Jones

Goals Misconduct

Christopher Gomez

Jeffrey Selph

Ignacio Anorve-Carbajal

Lucas Rosas

Samuel Grijalba

Ahmed Mahmoud

Gabriel Depontes

Brady Flanigan

Anthony Venturella

Tyson Hinckley
Bryden Glick
Liam Everett

Andrew Lloyd

Tinaye Mavindidze

Mohamed Maarad

Darius Kayee

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




