

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7736

Division: 17UB 2nd EAST1 Field: MP2-T

Date: Friday, March 24, 2023 Time: 7:15 PM

Home: 06 (17U) NCFC Red South Away: 06 (17U) WFC Boca

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

06 (17U) NCFC Red South

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

06 (17U) WFC Boca

No.	Name	Goals	Miscon	duct	No.	Name	Goals	Mise	conduct	
			:	:	0	Kael Jahn		:	:	
			:	1	010	Sabri Uckan		:	:	
			:	:	011	Brendan Reeves		:	:	
			:	:	012	Ali Hazari		:	:	
			:	:	014	Everett Jones		:	:	
			:	:	016	Christopher Gomez		:	:	
			:	:	017	Jeffrey Selph		:	:	
			:	:	019	Ignacio Anorve-Carbajal		:	:	
			:	:	020	Lucas Rosas		:	:	
			:	:	021	Samuel Grijalba		:	:	
			:	:	022	Ahmed Mahmoud		:	:	
			:	:	027	Gabriel Depontes		:	:	
			:	:	004	Brady Flanigan		:	:	
			:	:	045	Anthony Venturella		:	:	
			:	:	046	Tyson Hinckley		:	:	
			:	:	005	Bryden Glick		:	:	
			:	:	006	Liam Everett		:	:	
			:	:	066	Andrew Lloyd		:	:	
			:	:	007	Tinaye Mavindidze		:	:	
			:	:	008	Mohamed Maarad		:	:	
			:	:	009	Darius Kayee		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	

- Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments